CRAZY HORSE STEAK RANCH

SKAAP STERTJIES
200g Very very tasty

SLAKKEJOENE

Six Mushreoms wrapped in bacon, topped with creamy
Garlic sance

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS

200g Mushrooms crumbed and deep fried, served with
Tartar sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL LADIES PORTION
Crumbed chicken fillet, deep fried

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL MAN SIZE

Crumbed chicken fillet deep fried, stacked with pineapple,
bacon and cheese sauce

GRILLED BONELESS CHICKEN FILLET
2x Chicken Fillets

PORK CHOPS
2 x Pork Chops
Grilled or Crumbed

BMR
(Best Manufactured Ribs)

450g
600g

EISBEIN
Pure Crackling Delight

CHEDDAMELT STEAK

Crumbed Rump Steak, deep fried and topped with cheese and
Mushroom sauce

200g
300¢g

RUMP
Juicy, Flavoursome Rump at its Best

200g
300g

NEW YORK SIRLION
Flavoursome Steak for the Hearty Eater

200g
300g

T-BONE

Fillet and Sirlion on the Bone

Mini 350¢g

Mega 500g (Served with sauce of your choice)

FILLET

A Popular Cut of Choice
Ladies 200g

Maxi 300g

BEEF SNITZEL
200g Rump, CRUMBED and deep fried to perfection

R55-00

R68-00

R68-00

R75-00

R105-00

R100-00

R115-00

R124-90
R159-90

R139-90

R124-90
R155-90

R109-90
R135-90

R109-90
R135-90

R109-90
R135-90

R139-90
R159-90

R114-90



PORK SPARE RIBS
1kg Ribs
500g Ribs

BURGERS
All Burgers served with chips, mash or baked potato

THE CRAZY HORSE BURGER

140g Pure beef burger. Topped with bacon, cheese and
our secret saquce

CHICKEN BURGER
140g Grilled or crumbed chicken fillet. Topped with
lettuce, tomato and cheese sauce

CHICKEN TROPICAL BURGER
140g Grilled or crumbed chickrn fillet. Topped with
pineapple, bacon and cheese sauce

HORSESHOE BURGER

140g Pure beef burgers. Topped with lettuce, tomato
and onions

MONSTER BURGER

Beef or Chicken. Tepped with bacon, gherkins, tomato,
onions and cheese

SAUCES

Mushrooms Cheddamelt

Peper Sweet Chilli

Cheese Jalapeno

Garlic

Chillie

R20-00 per sauce R25-00 per sauce

CHICKEN PLATTER

4 x Chicken Strips, 4 x Chicken Nuggets, 8 x Chicken Pops,
2 x Chicken Wings, Portion of Chips and sweet chilli sauce

PIZZA

MARGHERITA

Tomato base, cheese and eriganum

HAWALIIN

Ham, pineapple, cheese and tomato

VEGETARIAN

Tomato, onions, mushrooms, peppers, olives and garlic

CHICKEN

Spicy Chicken, Mushrooms, garlic, peppadew, cheese and
Tomato

MEXICAN

Spicy mince, jalapeno chillies, cheese and mushrooms

FOUR SEASONS

Salami, ham, pineapple, mushrooms and cheese

ROCK & ROLL

Bacon, ham, salami, onions, olives, cheese and tomatoes

Please note the 15% extra charge is

R159-90
R 95-90

R92-00

R72-00

R92-00

R72-00

R115-00

R90-00

R50-00
R70-00

R80-00

R80-00

R90-00

R90-00

R96-00

not included in above price



