## CRAZY HORSE STEAK RANCH

SKAAP STERTJIES 200g Very very tasty	R55-00
SLAKKEJOENE Six Mushrooms wrapped in bacon, topped with creamy	R68-00
Garlic sauce  CRUMBED MUSHROOMS  200g Mushrooms crumbed and deep fried, served with	R68-00
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL LADIES PORTION Crumbed chicken fillet, deep fried	R75-00
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL MAN SIZE Crumbed chicken fillet deep fried, stacked with pineapple, bacon and cheese sauce	R105-00
GRILLED BONELESS CHICKEN FILLET 2x Chicken Fillets	R100-00
PORK CHOPS 2 x Pork Chops	R115-00
Grilled or Crumbed  BMR	
(Best Manufactured Ribs) 450g 600g	R124-90 R159-90
EISBEIN Pure Crackling Delight	R139-90
CHEDDAMELT STEAK Crumbed Rump Steak, deep fried and topped with cheese and	
Mushroom sauce 200g 300g	R124-90 R155-90
RUMP Juicy, Flavoursome Rump at its Best 200g	R109-90
300g NEW YORK SIRLION	R135-90
Flavoursome Steak for the Hearty Eater 200g 300g	R109-90 R135-90
T-BONE Fillet and Sirlion on the Bone Mini 350g Mega 500g (Served with sauce of your choice)	R109-90 R135-90
FILLET A Popular Cut of Choice Ladies 200g Maxi 300g	R139-90 R159-90
BEEF SNITZEL 200g Rump, CRUMBED and deep fried to perfection	R114-90

PORK SPARE RIBS 1kg Ribs 500g Ribs	R159-90 R 95-90
BURGERS All Burgers served with chips, mash or baked potato	
THE CRAZY HORSE BURGER  140g Pure beef burger. Topped with bacon, cheese and our secret sauce	R92-00
CHICKEN BURGER 140g Grilled or crumbed chicken fillet. Topped with lettuce, tomato and cheese sauce	R72-00
CHICKEN TROPICAL BURGER 140g Grilled or crumbed chickrn fillet. Topped with pineapple, bacon and cheese sauce	R92-00
HORSESHOE BURGER  140g Pure beef burgers. Topped with lettuce, tomato and onions	R72-00
MONSTER BURGER  Beef or Chicken. Topped with bacon, gherkins, tomato, onions and cheese	R115-00
SAUCES Mushrooms Peper Sweet Chilli Cheese Jalapeno Garlic Chillie	
R20-00 per sauce R25-00 per sauce	R90-00
CHICKEN PLATTER  4 x Chicken Strips, 4 x Chicken Nuggets, 8 x Chicken Pops, 2 x Chicken Wings, Portion of Chips and sweet chilli sauce	100 00
PIZZA	R50-00
MARGHERITA Tomato base, cheese and origanum	K30-00
HAWAIIN Ham, pineapple, cheese and tomato	R70-00
VEGETARIAN Tomato, onions, mushrooms, peppers, olives and garlic	R80-00
CHICKEN Spicy Chicken, Mushrooms, garlic, peppadew, cheese and Tomato	R80-00
MEXICAN Spicy mince, jalapeno chillies, cheese and mushrooms	R90-00
FOUR SEASONS Salami, ham, pineapple, mushrooms and cheese	R90-00
ROCK & ROLL Bacon, ham, salami, onions, olives, cheese and tomatoes	R96-00

Please note the 15% extra charge is not included in above price